
ROUND 03 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 140 PONTI L. 18:10.492
Tempo gara

1 1:28.733 11:51:33.617

2 1:28.864 11:53:02.481

3 1:29.728 11:54:32.209

4 1:30.504 11:56:02.713

5 1:28.650 11:57:31.363

6 1:30.405 11:59:01.768

7 1:29.612 12:00:31.380

8 1:30.349 12:02:01.729

9 1:30.153 12:03:31.882

10 1:30.927 12:05:02.809

11 1:32.774 12:06:35.583

12 1:35.506 12:08:11.089

 Po. 2 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 02.906
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.733 11:51:34.661

2 1:29.472 11:53:04.133

3 1:29.526 11:54:33.659

4 1:30.734 11:56:04.393

5 1:30.334 11:57:34.727

6 1:28.977 11:59:03.704

7 1:30.383 12:00:34.087

8 1:30.854 12:02:04.941

9 1:30.181 12:03:35.122

10 1:33.134 12:05:08.256

11 1:32.424 12:06:40.680

12 1:33.315 12:08:13.995

 Po. 3 - # 273 FLARER M. + 16.949
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.990 11:51:38.587

2 1:30.158 11:53:08.745

3 1:29.101 11:54:37.846

4 1:28.968 11:56:06.814

5 1:29.328 11:57:36.142

6 1:29.702 11:59:05.844

7 1:30.952 12:00:36.796

8 1:33.371 12:02:10.167

9 1:33.568 12:03:43.735

10 1:32.959 12:05:16.694

11 1:34.274 12:06:50.968

12 1:37.070 12:08:28.038

 Po. 4 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. + 26.589
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.510 11:51:43.107

2 1:30.161 11:53:13.268

3 1:30.392 11:54:43.660

4 1:30.464 11:56:14.124

5 1:30.891 11:57:45.015

6 1:32.274 11:59:17.289

7 1:31.575 12:00:48.864

8 1:31.966 12:02:20.830

9 1:33.277 12:03:54.107

10 1:33.990 12:05:28.097

11 1:34.631 12:07:02.728

12 1:34.950 12:08:37.678

 Po. 5 - # 249 TIZIAN G. + 30.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.650 11:51:38.247

2 1:33.248 11:53:11.495

3 1:31.526 11:54:43.021

4 1:32.462 11:56:15.483

5 1:31.636 11:57:47.119

6 1:32.320 11:59:19.439

7 1:33.235 12:00:52.674

8 1:32.144 12:02:24.818

9 1:34.373 12:03:59.191

10 1:33.953 12:05:33.144

11 1:33.637 12:07:06.781

12 1:34.501 12:08:41.282

 Po. 6 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J. + 31.301
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.361 11:51:42.983

2 1:33.655 11:53:16.638

3 1:30.096 11:54:46.734

4 1:29.777 11:56:16.511

5 1:31.974 11:57:48.485

6 1:32.575 11:59:21.060

7 1:32.694 12:00:53.754

8 1:32.731 12:02:26.485

9 1:33.724 12:04:00.209

10 1:34.090 12:05:34.299

11 1:34.347 12:07:08.646

12 1:33.744 12:08:42.390

 Po. 7 - # 57 WOHLFARTER M. + 33.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.010 11:51:43.691

2 1:33.717 11:53:17.408

3 1:32.830 11:54:50.238

4 1:29.802 11:56:20.040

5 1:30.801 11:57:50.841

6 1:31.079 11:59:21.920

7 1:33.177 12:00:55.097

8 1:32.138 12:02:27.235

9 1:34.026 12:04:01.261

10 1:34.268 12:05:35.529

11 1:34.125 12:07:09.654

12 1:35.173 12:08:44.827

 Po. 8 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 58.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.120 11:51:48.863

2 1:34.431 11:53:23.294

3 1:33.757 11:54:57.051

4 1:42.550 11:56:39.601

5 1:36.273 11:58:15.874

6 1:34.223 11:59:50.097

7 1:34.167 12:01:24.264

8 1:35.364 12:02:59.628

9 1:33.285 12:04:32.913

10 1:33.280 12:06:06.193

11 1:31.420 12:07:37.613

12 1:32.024 12:09:09.637

 Po. 9 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 59.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.453 11:51:46.493

2 1:32.622 11:53:19.115

3 1:33.285 11:54:52.400

4 1:34.121 11:56:26.521

5 1:34.872 11:58:01.393

6 1:35.003 11:59:36.396

7 1:35.672 12:01:12.068

8 1:35.757 12:02:47.825

9 1:36.547 12:04:24.372

10 1:35.795 12:06:00.167

11 1:35.261 12:07:35.428

12 1:35.106 12:09:10.534

 Po. 10 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 1:01.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.177 11:52:09.617

2 1:32.984 11:53:42.601

3 1:32.370 11:55:14.971

4 1:32.777 11:56:47.748

5 1:34.389 11:58:22.137

6 1:33.332 11:59:55.469

7 1:33.909 12:01:29.378

8 1:33.530 12:03:02.908

9 1:33.368 12:04:36.276

10 1:31.591 12:06:07.867

11 1:31.430 12:07:39.297

12 1:33.172 12:09:12.469

 Po. 11 - # 802 ANDREOLLI M.+ 1:19.862
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.348 11:51:49.886

2 1:36.239 11:53:26.125

3 1:36.419 11:55:02.544

4 1:36.318 11:56:38.862

5 1:37.945 11:58:16.807

6 1:37.069 11:59:53.876

7 1:35.320 12:01:29.196

8 1:36.200 12:03:05.396

9 1:35.518 12:04:40.914

10 1:37.043 12:06:17.957

11 1:35.043 12:07:53.000

12 1:37.951 12:09:30.951

Fastest lap: 1:28.650 
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ROUND 03 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 495 CURTI L. + 1:27.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.191 11:51:41.498

2 1:34.369 11:53:15.867

3 1:35.170 11:54:51.037

4 1:37.052 11:56:28.089

5 1:38.013 11:58:06.102

6 1:37.435 11:59:43.537

7 1:37.119 12:01:20.656

8 1:38.011 12:02:58.667

9 1:38.841 12:04:37.508

10 1:39.117 12:06:16.625

11 1:39.667 12:07:56.292

12 1:42.011 12:09:38.303

 Po. 13 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.906 11:51:50.994

2 1:36.930 11:53:27.924

3 1:35.720 11:55:03.644

4 1:36.818 11:56:40.462

5 1:44.095 11:58:24.557

6 1:35.979 12:00:00.536

7 1:35.996 12:01:36.532

8 1:37.884 12:03:14.416

9 1:38.007 12:04:52.423

10 1:38.623 12:06:31.046

11 1:41.503 12:08:12.549

 Po. 14 - # 347 SALVATERRA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.517 11:51:48.266

2 1:37.449 11:53:25.715

3 1:38.906 11:55:04.621

4 1:37.288 11:56:41.909

5 1:39.689 11:58:21.598

6 1:39.701 12:00:01.299

7 1:39.881 12:01:41.180

8 1:38.890 12:03:20.070

9 1:38.463 12:04:58.533

10 1:40.866 12:06:39.399

11 1:39.463 12:08:18.862

 Po. 15 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.803 11:51:42.400

2 1:37.838 11:53:20.238

3 1:39.301 11:54:59.539

4 1:37.238 11:56:36.777

5 1:38.619 11:58:15.396

6 1:39.332 11:59:54.728

7 1:40.041 12:01:34.769

8 1:40.804 12:03:15.573

9 1:40.315 12:04:55.888

10 1:42.149 12:06:38.037

11 1:44.799 12:08:22.836

 Po. 16 - # 585 GRAMM P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.802 11:52:10.862

2 1:37.691 11:53:48.553

3 1:36.558 11:55:25.111

4 1:36.792 11:57:01.903

5 1:37.358 11:58:39.261

6 1:36.097 12:00:15.358

7 1:36.197 12:01:51.555

8 1:38.408 12:03:29.963

9 1:41.022 12:05:10.985

10 1:40.308 12:06:51.293

11 1:40.683 12:08:31.976

 Po. 17 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.211 11:51:45.808

2 1:35.557 11:53:21.365

3 1:38.683 11:55:00.048

4 1:39.028 11:56:39.076

5 1:52.514 11:58:31.590

6 1:38.929 12:00:10.519

7 1:39.134 12:01:49.653

8 1:43.361 12:03:33.014

9 1:40.519 12:05:13.533

10 1:46.228 12:06:59.761

11 1:39.176 12:08:38.937

 Po. 18 - # 314 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.875 11:51:47.472

2 1:43.247 11:53:30.719

3 1:39.330 11:55:10.049

4 1:40.880 11:56:50.929

5 1:42.185 11:58:33.114

6 1:43.202 12:00:16.316

7 1:45.091 12:02:01.407

8 1:45.156 12:03:46.563

9 1:45.541 12:05:32.104

10 1:46.332 12:07:18.436

11 1:45.153 12:09:03.589

 Po. 19 - # 720 BATTITORI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.377 11:51:50.299

2 1:42.170 11:53:32.469

3 1:39.764 11:55:12.233

4 1:43.628 11:56:55.861

5 1:42.120 11:58:37.981

6 1:43.062 12:00:21.043

7 1:46.557 12:02:07.600

8 1:49.808 12:03:57.408

9 1:48.069 12:05:45.477

10 1:44.790 12:07:30.267

11 1:53.475 12:09:23.742

Fastest lap: 1:28.650 
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